
  

SPRING ATHLETIC SCHEDULE WEEK OF   5/21- 5/26 

 

 GAME       

TIME 

 

DEPART 

TIME 

 
 

MONDAY 

  5/21 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SOFTBALL @Albany - Mod 

SOFTBALL @Bethlehem  - Mod 9 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BASEBALL vs Albany - Mod 

TENNIS vs Guilderland - JV - Boys 

 

AWAY 

AWAY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HOME 

HOME 

 

4:15 

4:15 

 

 

 

 

 

 

4:15 

4:15 

 

2:50 

2:30/3:00G 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BRF 

CHS 

 

TUESDAY 

  5/22 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

LACROSSE @ Albany - Mod - Girls 

LACROSSE @Ballston Spa - JV - Boys 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BASEBALL vs Albany - Frosh 

LACROSSE vs Albany - Mod - Boys 

 

AWAY 

AWAY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HOME 

HOME 

 

4:15 

4:15 

 

 

 

 

 

 

4:15 

4:15 

 

3:00 

3:00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BRF 

Goff 

 

WEDNESDAY 

  5/23 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BASEBALL @Ballston Spa - Mod 

OUTDOOR TRACK @Guilderland - B&G Girls  (state qualifiers)  (2) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BASEBALL vs Shaker - Frosh 

SOFTBALL vs Shenendehowa  - Mod 9 

SOFTBALL vs Ballston Spa - Mod 

 

AWAY 

AWAY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

 

4:15 

3:00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

4:15 

4:15 

4:15 

 

3:00 

1:30/1:15G 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BRF 

BBF 

WWF 

 

THURSDAY 

  5/24 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BASEBALL @Niskayuna  - Mod 

 

 

 

 

 

LACROSSE vs Shenendehowa (G) - Mod - Girls 

SOFTBALL vs Colonie - Mod 9th 

SOFTBALL vs Colonie - Mod 

 

AWAY 

 

 

 

 

 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

 

4:15 

 

 

 

 

 

4:15 

4:15 

4:15 

 

3:00 

 

 

 

 

 

Genet 

BBF 

WWF 

 

FRIDAY 

  5/25 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

 

SATURDAY 

  5/26 

    

 

 

 

     

 


